
继续教育学院学生重修申请表

	年级
	
	专科/本科
	专业
	
	班级
	

	姓名
	
	学号
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	是否在校
	结业生/
在校生
	联系电话
	

	重

修
课

程


	序号
	课 程 名 称
	学时
	学分

	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	申请人确认
	  签名：                                   年     月    日

	教务科复核
	                          签名：           年     月    日

	缴费

记录
	（课程每学分100元，缴费时间为：8:30—12:00，14:00—16:00）
应缴         元                    实收         元

财务签名：                         财务（盖章）

	任

务

落

实

情

况
	序号
	课 程 名 称
	教学班
	任课教师

	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	
	教务员（签名）：                              年     月    日

	主管
意见
	（签名）                                    年     月    日

	备注
	



